General information about company

Scrip code 530723

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE041B01014

Name of the company

ASIT C.MEHTA FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved limits (%)

Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date

0

As on the end of previous st quarter

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

o|lo|lo|lo| o

0
0
0
0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. areholding as a 7o 0 class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - -
shareholder shareholders . . ’ 7 (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
€8} (In) (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = AV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (V) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class Total % of
otal
(\2) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 3839679 3839679 77.53 3839679 3839679 | 77.53
Group
(B) Public 1990 1112881 1112881 2247 1112881 1112881 | 22.47
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1997 4952560 4952560 100 4952560 4952560 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Sharcholding , ’S“;mber of
No. Of asa %. Number of lea:ire:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Lockedin |P th sec Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares - convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
)] . Outstanding . percentage of A -
I1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
ties Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of ° | form (XIV)
securt (Xi) : capital) XI= | No. | total | No. | ©f total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (VIDH(X) As a (a). Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) % of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) () (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 77.53 3839679
Group
B) Public 22.47 1045404 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4885083 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of ?I(l)l Ofai d Partly No. Of shares ;r}?;?l:g:l d % of total no. of
Category & Name of . uily pe paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ’ Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a70
(1) shares held . (AV)HV)+ o Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) i) (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class a
( held (V) (A+B+C2) x i Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 6 1997996 1997996 | 40.34 1997996 1997996 | 40.34
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 1841683 1841683 37.19 1841683 1841683 | 37.19
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 3839679 3839679 77.53 3839679 3839679 | 77.53
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 3839679 3839679 | 77.53 3839679 3839679 | 77.53
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Investor Education
(f) and Protection Fund 1 24576 24576 0.5 24576 24576 0.5
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(& capital up to Rs. 2 1915 575070 575070 11.61 575070 575070 | 11.61
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) capital in excess of |3 399974 399974 8.08 399974 399974 | 8.08
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@ (NRIs) 7 2390 2390 0.05 2390 2390 0.05
1)) Bodies Corporate 21 86357 86357 1.74 86357 86357 1.74
(m) Any Other (specify) |38 24514 24514 0.49 24514 24514 | 0.49
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1990 1112881 1112881 22.47 1112881 1112881 | 22.47
Total Public 1990 1112881 1112881 22.47 1112881 1112881 | 22.47
Shareholding




(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)

@+(B)3)+(B)

“)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 1997 4952560 4952560 100 4952560 4952560 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1997 4952560 4952560 100 4952560 4952560 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shar;:/holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asa’o full Locked in pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares assuming u ¢ | shares (XII) | encumbered (XI1I)
Shares o0 Underlying conversion o Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying Underlyin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YIE | onvertible Asa held in
. Outstanding " percentage of % of -
convertible securities and | . ° dematerialized | gyp.- Sub- Sub-
riti Warrants No. Of diluted share | No. | total | No. | Asa % of total | g (XIV)
i [0©) Warrants (i | €2P18D (XD=" | ()" | Shares | (a) |Shares held (b) | category | category | category
X) arrants (Xi) (VID+(X) As a held i) (ii) (iii)
@ % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 40.34 1997996
(d) 37.19 1841683
(Sl“)b'TOtal @A) 77.53 3839679
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 77.53 3839679
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 0.5 24576 0 0 0
(2) 11.61 507593 0 0 0
(h) 8.08 399974 0 0 0
1) 0.05 2390 0 0 0
0] 1.74 86357 0 0 0
(m) 0.49 24514 0 0 0
(Sf)b'Toml ® 2247 1045404 0 0 0
Total Public 22.47 1045404 0 0 0
Shareholding

B=B)()+




(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 4885083
Total

(A+B+C) 100 4885083

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

The Company will take necessary steps as are agreed in the Investment Agreement dated August 10, 2022 so as to cause the
sellers therein to reduce their shareholding in order to meet the MPS requirements within a period of 12 months.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Asit Chimanlal Mehta

Deena Asit Mehta

Asit Chimanlal Mehta Huf

Jayesh T Desai Huf

Gopa Jayesh Desai

Rupa Atul Shah

PAN (IT)

AAAPMI388F

AABPM6683L

AACHAT7235D

AACHJ7944N

ADZPDI1051E

AAHPM2549M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1443693

466783

77000

7120

1900

1500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1443693

466783

77000

7120

1900

1500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.15

9.43

0.14

0.04

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1443693

466783

77000

7120

1900

1500

Class eg:y

Total

1443693

466783

77000

7120

1900

1500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.15

9.43

0.14

0.04

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.15

9.43

0.14

0.04

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1443693

466783

77000

7120

1900

1500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1997996

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

1997996

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1997996

Class eg:y

Total

1997996

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

40.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

40.34




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1997996

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Cligtrade Stock Brokers Private Limited

PAN (1)

AAKCC3411E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1841683

1841683

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1841683

1841683

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.19

37.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1841683

1841683

Class eg:y

Total

1841683

1841683

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.19

37.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible




securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

37.19

37.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1841683

1841683

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kirit Himatlal Vora

Manju Gaggar

Shyam Sunder Saraogi

Sunil Kumar Chordia

Sunil Singhal

Click here to go back

PAN (1II)

AABPV3664Q

AGHPG4408M

ABLFM9940M

ARYPS2093L

ABQPS0620K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49720

50036

54000

58937

73000

285693

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

49720

50036

54000

58937

73000

285693

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

1.01

1.09

1.19

1.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

49720

50036

54000

58937

73000

285693

Class eg:y

Total

49720

50036

54000

58937

73000

285693

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.09

1.47

5.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

—_

1.01

1.09

1.19

1.47




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 49720 50036 54000 58937 73000 285693
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

38

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24214

300

24514

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

24214

300

24514

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.49

0.01

0.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

24214

300

24514

Class eg:y

Total

24214

300

24514

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.49

0.01

0.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.49

0.01

0.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24214

300

24514

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







