General information about co	mpany
Scrip code	530723
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE041B01014
Name of the company	ASIT C.MEHTA FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	0	0								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0								

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities					
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se		Rights hel (IX)	d in each	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (calcula	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	3839679			3839679	77.53	3839679		3839679	77.53	
(B)	Public	1990	1112881			1112881	22.47	1112881		1112881	22.47	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1997	4952560			4952560	100	4952560		4952560	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of Share Underlying Shareholder Outstanding		No. of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	snarenoider (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				77.53					3839679			
(B)	Public				22.47					1045404	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					4885083	0	0	0

			No. of	No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number o		Rights hel	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group	l	ı	ı	I	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	1997996			1997996	40.34	1997996		1997996	40.34
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1841683			1841683	37.19	1841683		1841683	37.19
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	3839679			3839679	77.53	3839679		3839679	77.53
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	3839679			3839679	77.53	3839679		3839679	77.53
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	of the Publi	e shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	24576			24576	0.5	24576		24576	0.5
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1915	575070			575070	11.61	575070		575070	11.61
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	399974			399974	8.08	399974		399974	8.08
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	7	2390			2390	0.05	2390		2390	0.05
(1)	Bodies Corporate	21	86357			86357	1.74	86357		86357	1.74
(m)	Any Other (specify)	38	24514			24514	0.49	24514		24514	0.49
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1990	1112881			1112881	22.47	1112881		1112881	22.47
Total Public Shareholding		1990	1112881			1112881	22.47	1112881		1112881	22.47

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)											
С	Table IV - Statement she	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)		1997	4952560			4952560	100	4952560		4952560	100
Total (A+B+C)		1997	4952560			4952560	100	4952560		4952560	100

	7	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdin	g pa	ttern of	the l	Promoter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise imbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Prom	oter a	ınd Prom	oter C	Group	•			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				40.34					1997996			
(d)				37.19					1841683			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				77.53					3839679			
(2)	Foreign	•	•			ı	ı	·	•	1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				77.53					3839679			
В	Table III - Sta	itement showin	g shareholding j	pattern of the Pub	lic sha	reholder						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(f)				0.5					24576	0	0	0
(g)				11.61					507593	0	0	0
(h)				8.08					399974	0	0	0
(i)				0.05					2390	0	0	0
(1)				1.74					86357	0	0	0
(m)				0.49					24514	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				22.47					1045404	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+				22.47					1045404	0	0	0

(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)														
С	Table IV - States	ment showing share	holding pattern of t	he Non Pron	noter- No	n Pub	lic shareholder							
Total (A+B+C2)			100					4885083						
Total (A+B+C)			100					4885083						
Disclosure of	notes in case of pu	blic share holding i	s less than 25 percen	ntage	•		osure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Textual Information(1)							

	Text Block
Textual Information()	The Company will take necessary steps as are agreed in the Investment Agreement dated August 10, 2022 so as to cause the sellers therein to reduce their shareholding in order to meet the MPS requirements within a period of 12 months.

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu undivided Fa	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Asit Chimanlal Mehta	Deena Asit Mehta	Asit Chimanlal Mehta Huf	Jayesh T Desai Huf	Gopa Jayesh Desai	Rupa Atul Shah
PAN (II)	AAAPM9388F	AABPM6683L	AACHA7235D	AACHJ7944N	ADZPD1051E	AAHPM2549M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1443693	466783	77000	7120	1900	1500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1443693	466783	77000	7120	1900	1500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.15	9.43	1.55	0.14	0.04	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1443693	466783	77000	7120	1900	1500
Class eg:y						
Total	1443693	466783	77000	7120	1900	1500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.15	9.43	1.55	0.14	0.04	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.15	9.43	1.55	0.14	0.04	0.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)	•		•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1443693	466783	77000	7120	1900	1500
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					_
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Searial No.				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1997996			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1997996			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	40.34			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1997996			
Class eg:y				
Total	1997996			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	40.34			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full	40.34			

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1997996
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Cliqtrade Stock Brokers Private Limited			
PAN (II)	AAKCC3411E	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1841683	1841683		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1841683	1841683		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.19	37.19		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1841683	1841683		
Class eg:y				
Total	1841683	1841683		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	37.19	37.19		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible				

securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.19	37.19
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1841683	1841683
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kirit Himatlal Vora	Manju Gaggar	Shyam Sunder Saraogi	Sunil Kumar Chordia	Sunil Singhal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPV3664Q	AGHPG4408M	ABLFM9940M	ARYPS2093L	ABQPS0620K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	49720	50036	54000	58937	73000	285693
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	49720	50036	54000	58937	73000	285693
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1.01	1.09	1.19	1.47	5.77
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)	•	•		
Class eg: X	49720	50036	54000	58937	73000	285693
Class eg:y						
Total	49720	50036	54000	58937	73000	285693
		1.01	1.09	1.19	1.47	5.77
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1					
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible						
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	49720	50036	54000	58937	73000	285693
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				1	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	HUF	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	37	1	38		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24214	300	24514		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24214	300	24514		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.49	0.01	0.5		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	24214	300	24514		
Class eg:y					
Total	24214	300	24514		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.49	0.01	0.5		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying					

Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.49	0.01	0.5			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24214	300	24514			
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0			